
LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY
THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF 2/1/2004
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 59 2-2 1 3  0 575366 026123 BOMBAY HOST 323A1  4 01-2004

 34 0 0 0 0  0 345366 026127 BOMBAY BOMBAY CENTRAL 323A1  4 09-2003

 172-3-6 0 3  0 1755366 026131 BOMBAY EAST BOMBAY 323A1  4 01-2004

 11 2 0 0 1  1 95366 026134 BOMBAY KALBADEVI 323A1  4 12-2003

 37 6 0 0 6  0 315366 026137 BOMBAY MAHIM 323A1  4 01-2004

 17 0 0 0 0  0 175366 026140 BOMBAY TARDEO 323A1  4 01-2004

 21 1 0 0 1  0 205366 026142 BOMBAY PRARTHANA SAMAJ 323A1  4 01-2004

 52-1-2 0 1  0 535366 026145 BOMBAY SHIVAJI PARK 323A1  4 01-2004

 53-5-9 1 3  0 585366 026146 BOMBAY SION 323A1  4 01-2004

 21 0 0 0 0  0 215366 026147 BOMBAY WORLI 323A1  4 01-2004

 25 4 0 0 4  0 215366 026148 BOMBAY WADALA 323A1  4 01-2004

 38-3-3 0 0  0 415366 026152 BOMBAY WALKESHWAR 323A1  4 12-2003

 19-1-1 0 0  0 205366 026166 MATUNGA 323A1  4 01-2004

 54 1 0 0 1  0 535366 028214 BOMBAY KHETWADI 323A1  4 01-2004

 74 2-4 0 6  0 725366 029684 BOMBAY CUFFE PARADE 323A1  4 01-2004

 16-1-1 0 0  0 175366 029685 BOMBAY JACOB CIRCLE 323A1  4 01-2004

 26 0-2 0 2  0 265366 029687 BOMBAY KOLWADA 323A1  4 01-2004

 17 1 0 0 0  1 165366 029688 BOMBAY MAHALAXMI 323A1  4 11-2003

 113 4-1 0 5  0 1095366 029689 BOMBAY MANDVI EAST 323A1  4 01-2004

 41-11-11 0 0  0 525366 030668 BOMBAY MARINE DRIVE 323A1  4 12-2003

 20-1-1 0 0  0 215366 032044 BOMBAY PAREL 323A1  4 06-2003

 27 0 0 0 0  0 275366 032399 BOMBAY DADAR 323A1  4 09-2003

 30 4 0 0 4  0 265366 033474 BOMBAY CHUNABHATTI 323A1  4 12-2003

 25 4-5 0 8  1 215366 033607 PRABHADEVI 323A1  4 01-2004

 83 4-1 0 4  1 795366 034140 BYCULLA 323A1  4 01-2004

 26 9 0 0 9  0 175366 040475 BOMBAY GIRGAUM 323A1  4 01-2004

 87-4-12 0 8  0 915366 041242 BOMBAY CHURCHGATE 323A1  4 01-2004

 65 7 0 0 7  0 585366 042020 BOMBAY BABULNATH 323A1  4 01-2004

 25 1 0 0 1  0 245366 042609 BOMBAY DHOBI TALAO 323A1  4 01-2004

 34-7-7 0 0  0 415366 042891 BOMBAY HARBOUR 323A1  4 01-2004

 22-1-2 0 1  0 235366 043420 BOMBAY FORJETT HILL 323A1  4 01-2004

 23-2-2 0 0  0 255366 044124 BOMBAY BORIBUNDER 323A1  4 01-2004

 17 1 0 0 1  0 165366 044125 BOMBAY MALABAR HILL 323A1  4 10-2003

 15 2 0 0 2  0 135366 044780 BOMBAY PYDHONIE 323A1  4 01-2004

 0-9-9 0 0  0 95366 046172 BOMBAY DOCKYARD 323A1  6 10-2003

 17-1-1 0 0  0 185366 046450 BOMBAY PORTUGUESE CHURCH DADAR 323A1  4 01-2004

 9 0 0 0 0  0 95366 048748 BOMBAY MUMBADEVI 323A1  4

 26 6-1 0 7  0 205366 050205 BOMBAY ADARSH NAGAR 323A1  4 01-2004
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 0 0 0 0 0  0 05366 050669 BOMBAY SEA SHORE 323A1  6

 25 1 0 0 1  0 245366 050778 BOMBAY CITY LIGHT 323A1  4 12-2003

 17 0 0 0 0  0 175366 050779 BOMBAY DADAR WEST 323A1  4

 16-3-3 0 0  0 195366 050781 BOMBAY HINDMATA 323A1  4 01-2004

 23-2-3 0 1  0 255366 050873 BOMBAY NANA CHOWK 323A1  4 10-2003

 17 2-2 0 4  0 155366 051377 BOMBAY SOHRAB KHAN 323A1  4 10-2003

 22 0 0 0 0  0 225366 051952 BOMBAY FLORA FOUNTAIN 323A1  4 10-2003

 75-1-2 0 1  0 765366 052034 BOMBAY J J CRESCENT 323A1  4 12-2003

 30 0 0 0 0  0 305366 052035 BOMBAY SOUTH BOMBAY 323A1  7

 28 1-4 0 4  1 275366 052581 BOMBAY KINGS CIRCLE 323A1  4 01-2004

 25 9 0 0 9  0 165366 053375 BOMBAY OPERA HOUSE 323A1  4 01-2004

 47 3-1 0 4  0 445366 053571 BOMBAY GATEWAY 323A1  4 01-2004

 23 4 0 0 2  2 195366 053669 BOMBAY QUEENSWAY 323A1  4 01-2004

 15 4 0 0 4  0 115366 053833 BOMBAY GEMS 323A1  4 01-2004

 225 6-3 3 6  0 2195366 054499 BOMBAY PANCHRATNA 323A1  4 01-2004

 32-1-1 0 0  0 335366 054707 BOMBAY BALLARD ESTATE 323A1  4 01-2004

 0-13-13 0 0  0 135366 054803 BOMBAY OVAL 323A1  6 10-2003

 0-17-17 0 0  0 175366 054978 BOMBAY MANHATTAN 323A1  6 10-2003

 15-4-6 0 2  0 195366 055252 BOMBAY METROPOLITAN 323A1  4 09-2003

 0-13-13 0 0  0 135366 055282 BOMBAY DOWN TOWN 323A1  6 10-2003

 22 5 0 0 5  0 175366 055773 BOMBAY SOUTH HILL 323A1  4 01-2004

 17 0 0 0 0  0 175366 055797 BOMBAY ROYAL DIAMOND 323A1  4

 16 0 0 0 0  0 165366 056054 BOMBAY SOUTHERN HEIGHTS 323A1  4

 8 0 0 0 0  0 85366 056567 BOMBAY PRIYADARSHINI 323A1  7

 14 0 0 0 0  0 145366 057008 BOMBAY GARDEN VIEW 323A1  4 12-2003

 0-13-13 0 0  0 135366 057009 BOMBAY VASUNDHARA 323A1  6 10-2003

 47-7-7 0 0  0 545366 057144 BOMBAY MAHANAGAR 323A1  4 12-2003

 5 0 0 0 0  0 55366 057605 BOMBAY SEA SHELL 323A1  4

 26-3-4 0 1  0 295366 058664 MUMBAI SIDDHIVINAYAK 323A1  4 06-2003

 22 0 0 0 0  0 225366 058938 MUMBAI SEA PEARLS 323A1  4 01-2004

 11 0 0 0 0  0 115366 059006 MUMBAI NARIMAN POINT 323A1  4 11-2003

 18 0 0 0 0  0 185366 059153 MUMBAI COLABA 323A1  4

 15 0 0 0 0  0 155366 059238 BOMBAY TAJ 323A1  4

 22 0-2 0 2  0 225366 059951 MUMBAI SUNRISE 323A1  4 01-2004

 14 0 0 0 0  0 145366 060694 MUMBAI SEVADHAM 323A1  4

 0-9-9 0 0  0 95366 061025 MUMBAI FELLOWSHIP 323A1  6 10-2003

 195 0 0 0 0  0 1955366 061143 MUMBAI SEVA-NIKETAN 323A1  4 10-2003

 26-9-10 0 1  0 355366 062107 MUMBAI SITALADEVI 323A1  4 09-2003

 15 8 0 0 8  0 75366 062186 MUMBAI NEW MILLENNIUM 323A1  4 10-2003

 11 0 0 0 0  0 115366 062760 MUMBAI SILVER SANDS 323A1  4
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 12-1-1 0 0  0 135366 062825 MUMBAI RANAKPUR 323A1  4 01-2004

 13 0 0 0 0  0 135366 063619 MUMBAI AASHTAVINAYAK 323A1  4

 12 0 0 0 0  0 125366 063683 MUMBAI KOHINOOR 323A1  7

 18-6-7 0 1  0 245366 064517 MUMBAI GREATER BOMBAY 323A1  4 11-2003

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205366 064630 MUMBAI MILESTONE 323A1  4

 37-3-7 0 4  0 405366 064758 MUMBAI REGENT 323A1  4 01-2004

 21 0 0 0 0  0 215366 064820 MUMBAI MERITORIOUS NEW CENTURY 323A1  4

 32-10-14 2 1  1 425366 066557 MUMBAI KALAGODA 323A1  4 12-2003

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205366 066558 MUMBAI MIDLAND 323A1  6 01-2004

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205366 067174 MUMBAI GALAXY 323A1  4 10-2003

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205366 067415 MUMBAI SPLENDOUR 323A1  6 01-2004

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205366 067417 MUMBAI DIAMOND STAR 323A1  6 01-2004

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205366 067443 MUMBAI MILKWAY 323A1  7

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205366 067444 MUMBAI EXCELLENCE 323A1  6 01-2004

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205366 067452 MUMBAI STARLIGHT 323A1  6 01-2004

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205366 067453 MUMBAI DIAMOND SHINE 323A1  7

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205366 067454 MUMBAI NAPEAN SEA ROAD 323A1  7

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205366 067455 MUMBAI LAMINGTON 323A1  7

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205366 067466 MUMBAI EXCELSIOR 323A1  7

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205366 067467 MUMBAI THAKURDWAR 323A1  7

 21 0 0 0 0  0 215366 067473 MUMBAI SHANTI DOOT 323A1  4

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205366 067474 MUMBAI STARWAY 323A1  6 01-2004

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205366 067475 MUMBAI HANGING GARDEN 323A1  7

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205366 067502 MUMBAI GRANTWAY 323A1  7

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205366 067503 MUMBAI MARITIME 323A1  7 09-2003

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205366 067582 MUMBAI SUNSHINE 323A1  6 01-2004

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205366 068561 MUMBAI BANGANGA 323A1  7

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205366 068562 MUMBAI SIKKA NAGAR 323A1  6 01-2004

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205366 068563 MUMBAI GAMDEVI 323A1  7

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205366 068564 MUMBAI HUGHES ROAD 323A1  7

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205366 068565 MUMBAI CHARNI ROAD 323A1  7

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205366 068576 MUMBAI MARINE LINES 323A1  7

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205366 068582 MUMBAI BRIGHT SPARK 323A1  7

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205366 068583 MUMBAI CUMBALLA HILL 323A1  7

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205366 068584 MUMBAI DIAMOND PLAZA 323A1  7

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205366 068590 MUMBAI PEDDAR ROAD 323A1  7

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205366 068591 MUMBAI AMBITIOUS 323A1  7

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205366 068592 MUMBAI MAGNIFICIENT 323A1  7

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205366 068593 MUMBAI MAGNANIMOUS 323A1  6 01-2004

 21 21 0 1 20  0 05366 077607 BOMBAY METRO YOUNGSTER 323A1  5 09-2003
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GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  118  169  8  8 -405 -220  3,217 3,437
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NOTE:    No date in the “LAST MMR RPT DATE” column means, that the club has not submitted any MMR’s for the

              current reporting year, either by the web site or mail.

Club Status Changes for: IDENT 5366

Club Date StatusClub Name

046172 Cancelled Club10-2003BOMBAY DOCKYARD

050669 Status Quo07-2003BOMBAY SEA SHORE

050669 Cancelled Club01-2004BOMBAY SEA SHORE

052035 Status Quo01-2004BOMBAY SOUTH BOMBAY

054803 Status Quo09-2003BOMBAY OVAL

054803 Cancelled Club10-2003BOMBAY OVAL

054978 Status Quo09-2003BOMBAY MANHATTAN

054978 Cancelled Club10-2003BOMBAY MANHATTAN

055282 Status Quo07-2003BOMBAY DOWN TOWN

055282 Cancelled Club10-2003BOMBAY DOWN TOWN

056567 Status Quo01-2004BOMBAY PRIYADARSHINI

057009 Cancelled Club10-2003BOMBAY VASUNDHARA

061025 Status Quo07-2003MUMBAI FELLOWSHIP

061025 Cancelled Club10-2003MUMBAI FELLOWSHIP

063683 Status Quo01-2004MUMBAI KOHINOOR

066558 Status Quo12-2003MUMBAI MIDLAND

066558 Cancelled Club01-2004MUMBAI MIDLAND

067415 Status Quo11-2003MUMBAI SPLENDOUR

067415 Cancelled Club01-2004MUMBAI SPLENDOUR
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067417 Status Quo12-2003MUMBAI DIAMOND STAR

067417 Cancelled Club01-2004MUMBAI DIAMOND STAR

067443 Status Quo01-2004MUMBAI MILKWAY

067444 Status Quo12-2003MUMBAI EXCELLENCE

067444 Cancelled Club01-2004MUMBAI EXCELLENCE

067452 Status Quo11-2003MUMBAI STARLIGHT

067452 Cancelled Club01-2004MUMBAI STARLIGHT

067453 Status Quo01-2004MUMBAI DIAMOND SHINE

067454 Status Quo01-2004MUMBAI NAPEAN SEA ROAD

067455 Status Quo01-2004MUMBAI LAMINGTON

067466 Status Quo01-2004MUMBAI EXCELSIOR

067467 Status Quo01-2004MUMBAI THAKURDWAR

067474 Status Quo11-2003MUMBAI STARWAY

067474 Cancelled Club01-2004MUMBAI STARWAY

067475 Status Quo01-2004MUMBAI HANGING GARDEN

067502 Status Quo01-2004MUMBAI GRANTWAY

067503 Status Quo01-2004MUMBAI MARITIME

067582 Status Quo11-2003MUMBAI SUNSHINE

067582 Cancelled Club01-2004MUMBAI SUNSHINE

068561 Status Quo01-2004MUMBAI BANGANGA

068562 Status Quo11-2003MUMBAI SIKKA NAGAR
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068562 Cancelled Club01-2004MUMBAI SIKKA NAGAR

068563 Status Quo01-2004MUMBAI GAMDEVI

068564 Status Quo01-2004MUMBAI HUGHES ROAD

068565 Status Quo01-2004MUMBAI CHARNI ROAD

068576 Status Quo01-2004MUMBAI MARINE LINES

068582 Status Quo01-2004MUMBAI BRIGHT SPARK

068583 Status Quo01-2004MUMBAI CUMBALLA HILL

068584 Status Quo01-2004MUMBAI DIAMOND PLAZA

068590 Status Quo01-2004MUMBAI PEDDAR ROAD

068591 Status Quo01-2004MUMBAI AMBITIOUS

068592 Status Quo01-2004MUMBAI MAGNIFICIENT

068593 Status Quo12-2003MUMBAI MAGNANIMOUS

068593 Cancelled Club01-2004MUMBAI MAGNANIMOUS

077607 Newly Charted09-2003BOMBAY METRO YOUNGSTER
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